Day

Saturday

Monday

Saturday

Saturday

Tuesday
Thursday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Tuesday

Mon - Thur

Tuesday

Mon - Thur

Tuesday

Thursday

Date

11/8

1/17

11/22

12/6

12/9
12/11

12/13

1/10

117

1/24

1127

2/2-5

2/3

2/10-13

2/10

2/12

Time

Building Team: 9:00 AM - 10:15 AM
Competition Team: 10:30 AM - 12:00 AM

Competition Team Only: 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM

Building Team: 9:00 AM - 10:15 AM
Competition Team: 10:30 AM - 12:00 AM

Building Team: 9:00 AM - 10:15 AM
Competition Team: 10:30 AM - 12:00 AM

Competition Team Only: 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM
Building Team Only: 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM

Building Team: 9:00 AM - 10:15 AM
Competition Team: 10:30 AM - 12:00 AM

Team A: 9:30 AM to 10:30 AM
Team B: 10:45 AM to 11:45 AM

Team A: 9:30 AM to 10:30 AM
Team B: 10:45 AM to 11:45 AM

Team A: 9:30 AM to 10:30 AM
Team B: 10:45 AM to 11:45 AM

Team A: 9:30 AM to 10:30 AM
Team B: 10:45 AM to 11:45 AM

Liberty Middle School Tournament
Day to be determined

Competition Team Only: 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM
(if not at LMS Tournament)

James Clemens Tournament
Day to be determined

Competition Team Only: 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM
(if not at the JCHS Tournament)

Building Team Only: 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM
(if not at the JCHS Tournament)



Tuesday 2/17 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM

Thursday 2/19 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM

Tuesday 2/24 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM

Thursday 2/26 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM

Tuesday 3/3 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM

Thursday 3/5 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM

Tuesday 3/10 Competition Team Only: 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM

Thur. - Fri. 3/12-13 Buckhorn Regional Tournament, New Market, AL
Day to be determined

Tuesday 3/24 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM

Thursday 3/26 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM

Tuesday 3/31 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM

Thursday 4/2 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM

Tuesday 417 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM

Thur.- Fri. 4/9-10 Alabama State Championship, Montgomery, AL
Day to be determined

Tuesday 4/14 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM

Thursday 4/16 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM

Tuesday 4/21 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM

Thursday 4/23 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM

Tuesday 4/28 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM

Thursday 4/30 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM

Tuesday 5/5 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM

Thur. - Sat. 5/5-9 Eastern National Championship, Louisville, KY

Day to be determined



