Day	Date	Time
Saturday	11/8	Building Team: 9:00 AM - 10:15 AM Competition Team: 10:30 AM - 12:00 AM
Monday	11/17	Competition Team Only: 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM
Saturday	11/22	Building Team: 9:00 AM - 10:15 AM Competition Team: 10:30 AM - 12:00 AM
Saturday	12/6	Building Team: 9:00 AM - 10:15 AM Competition Team: 10:30 AM - 12:00 AM
Tuesday	12/9	Competition Team Only: 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM
Thursday	12/11	Building Team Only: 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM
Saturday	12/13	Building Team: 9:00 AM - 10:15 AM Competition Team: 10:30 AM - 12:00 AM
Saturday	1/10	Team A: 9:30 AM to 10:30 AM Team B: 10:45 AM to 11:45 AM
Saturday	1/17	Team A: 9:30 AM to 10:30 AM Team B: 10:45 AM to 11:45 AM
Saturday	1/24	Team A: 9:30 AM to 10:30 AM Team B: 10:45 AM to 11:45 AM
Tuesday	1/27	Team A: 9:30 AM to 10:30 AM Team B: 10:45 AM to 11:45 AM
Mon - Thur	2/2-5	Liberty Middle School Tournament Day to be determined
Tuesday	2/3	Competition Team Only: 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM (if not at LMS Tournament)
Mon - Thur	2/10-13	James Clemens Tournament Day to be determined
Tuesday	2/10	Competition Team Only: 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM (if not at the JCHS Tournament)
Thursday	2/12	Building Team Only: 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM (if not at the JCHS Tournament)

Tuesday	2/17	3:30 PM - 5:30 PM
Thursday	2/19	3:30 PM - 5:30 PM
Tuesday	2/24	3:30 PM - 5:30 PM
Thursday	2/26	3:30 PM - 5:30 PM
Tuesday	3/3	3:30 PM - 5:30 PM
Thursday	3/5	3:30 PM - 5:30 PM
Tuesday	3/10	Competition Team Only: 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM
Thur Fri.	3/12 - 13	Buckhorn Regional Tournament, New Market, AL Day to be determined
Tuesday	3/24	3:30 PM - 5:30 PM
Thursday	3/26	3:30 PM - 5:30 PM
Tuesday	3/31	3:30 PM - 5:30 PM
Thursday	4/2	3:30 PM - 5:30 PM
Tuesday	4/7	3:30 PM - 5:30 PM
Thur Fri.	4/9-10	Alabama State Championship, Montgomery, AL Day to be determined
Tuesday	4/14	3:30 PM - 5:30 PM
Thursday	4/16	3:30 PM - 5:30 PM
Tuesday	4/21	3:30 PM - 5:30 PM
Thursday	4/23	3:30 PM - 5:30 PM
Tuesday	4/28	3:30 PM - 5:30 PM
Thursday	4/30	3:30 PM - 5:30 PM
Tuesday	5/5	3:30 PM - 5:30 PM
Thur Sat.	5/5-9	Eastern National Championship, Louisville, KY Day to be determined